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Name

BOU Norah
THOMPSON Mia
MAZARIEGO-MORRISSEAU Ashley
GONTHIER ANABELLE
INGLIS Lexie

NASH Kate

WILGOSH Eve
PILOTE-JETE Alissa
DAGENAIS Sam
CATTON Emily

Official Result
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Bib
508
524
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507
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528
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East Youth Boulder Regionals
22 April 2023 - 23 April 2023

Youth C Female Boulder Finals
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Finals
3T4z 310
2T3z23
2T3z23
1T4z 2 12
1T3z 3 4
17222 2
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Result official
4/23/23, 10:40
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